Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 620-363-2696

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 11 #: 40
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE,NW,SW,NE, S30-T16-
Long string: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
671' of 27/8” 100 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
as"_“;';‘;, - FSL: 3808

N: Packer: - we" Log FEL: 2079
Plugged: - Bottom Plug: - API#: 15-121-31524

Started: 11/11/18
TD: 680’ _] Completed: 11/12/18
Lease: McCann
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil 2 572 Oil Sand (fair Bleed)
5 6 Clay 25 575 Sand Shale
8 14 Lime {clay sirks) 14 589 Shale
1 15 Clay 3 592 Lime
10 25 Sandy Shale 3 595 Black Shale
17 42 Lime 4 599 Light Shale
26 68 Shale 6 605 Shale
16 84 Lime 8 613 Lime
53 137 Sandy Shale (sand slrks) 3 616 Shale
40 177 Shale 5 621 Lime
18 195 Lime 5 626 Black Shale
10 205 Shale 1 627 Lime
5 210 Sand 6 633 Shale
10 220 Sand Shale 2 635 Lime
1 221 Red Bed 3 636 Shale
5 226 Shale 3 641 Oil Sand (shaley) (poor bleed)
6 232 Lime 4 645 Ol Sand (some shale) (oll and water) (poor bleed)
17 249 Shale 1 646 Lime
2 251 Red Bed 6 652 Oil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
12 263 Shale 1 653 Oil Sand (shaley) (poor bleed)
18 281 Lime 3 656 Sandy Shale (oil sand strks)
13 294 Shale 1 657 Oil Sand {very shaley) (poor bleed)
23 317 Lime 2 659 Sandy Shale {oil sand strks)
9 326 Black Shale TD 680 Shale
22 348 Lime
3 351 Black Shale
6 357 Lime
4 361 Shale
5 366 Lime
g 375 Light Shale {iimey)
94 469 Shale
3 472 Light Sandy Shale (odor)
74 496 Shale
2 498 Red Bed
3 501 Shale
10 511 Light Shale (limey)
1 527 Shale Surface 11/01/18, Set Time 3:00 pm
9 536 Lime Called 1:00 pm, Talked to Brooke
9 545 Shale Long sting 671 of 2 7/8°,1D 680°
6 551 Lime Set Time 2:30 pm, 11/2/18
14 563 Shale Called 1:30 pm, Talked 1o Brooke
3 568 Lime
2 370 Light Shale (limey } {odor)




